Cindy's Fund is a Garrett County organization whose purpose is to provide assistance for Garrett County citizens who have been stricken with cancer.

Cindy's Fund is dedicated to helping end and alleviate the pain and heartache of cancer and extending survivorship by pursuing early screening and evaluation for Garrett County cancer victims through the Garrett County Health Department.

Cindy's Fund also covers miscellaneous expenses not covered by insurance for those in need, such as gas cards, food vouchers, hotel stays, and medical/nutritional supplies. This year, Cindy's Fund will be raising monies and donations through a number of promotions. If you would like to conduct a fundraiser for Cindy's Fund, mail

your request to: Cindy's Fund P.O. Box 182 Oakland, MD 21550



What is Cindy's Fund?

Cindy's Fund is dedicated to the memory of Cindy Kutchman, who died of ovarian cancer at a young age.

Cindy was instrumental in promoting early cancer screening in Garrett County and establishing the early cancer screening program through the Garrett County Health Department, which provids screening for those who cannot afford it.

Early detection of many cancers can result in cures or an extension of survival.

For information on cancer education, screening and diagnostic programs in Garrett County, contact the CPEST Program:

Garrett County Health Department 1025 Memorial Drive Oakland, MD 21550 Phone: 301-334-7777

For assistance with cancer expenses, contact: Patient Resource Navigator Schwab Family Cancer Center Western Maryland Regional Medical Center Cumberland, MD 21502 Phone: 1-240-964-1449

dv's Fund

Helping Garrett County People

550 today 8 akland ease I would like a speaker to come to our organization. cancer screening. □ \$100.00 Please mail information on State Here is my gift of: \$50.00 Mes, I will help. [elephone (optional) E-mail (optional) \$25.00 Address Name City

and Mail

Detach